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Column 1

Name

Pattinson Stewart Henry MNZIE .
Patton Raymond Neil ME MNZIE
Pattrick Brian Laughton BSC MIEE MNZEE .
Patty Robert Alan BE MNZIE

Paul Brendan Desmond BE

Paulay Thomas BE PHD FNZIE ..
Paulin Kenneth Alexander MNZIE
Payne Henry Millward MNZIE MNZIS
Peacock David Henry BE

Peacocke Robert Anthony B MNZIE
Pearce Frederick James Thomas BE
Pearce Richard Kennedy Be

Pearson Claude Ernest MNZIE MICE
Pearson Ernest William MNzIE ..
Pearson Michael Ernest Bsc

Peart Alan McGregor BE MNZIE

Pease Brian McKenzie BE MNZIE

Peat Cyril David BE MICE MNZIE

Peate Desmond MICE MNZIE MIWE
Pedersen Kerry Archibald BE MNZIE
Pedersen Melvin John BE MNZIE

Peet Jeremy Alfred BE MNZIE

Peet Nelson John BSC PHD MICHEME MNZIC
Pegrum Maurice Wilbur BE MIE(AUST)

Pemberton Richard Charles BE MICE MNZIE
Pender Michael John BE PHD MNZIE

Penman Shelford James BE MNZIE
Penny Bruce Howard MICE MNZIE
Pepper Graeme Alan BE MNZIE . .
Pepperle Stephen David Bsc MIEE
Percy David Robert BE MNZIE ..
Perkins Geoffrey Morton MICE MNZIE
Perry John Garnet BE MICE MNZIE
Peters Graham Aubrey BsC MIEE
Peters Lewis John BE MNZIE

Peterson Colin Graham BE

Peterson William Hutton MIMECHE MNZIE
Petherick Laurence Bruce BE MNZIE

Petricevich Michael Richard BE MNzIE

Petrie Stewart Alexander BE MSC DIC MICE MNZIE ..
Pfenniger Robert Rene Albert DlPLING(SWITZERLAND) MNZIE

Phare John Douglas MIEE MNZIE

Philip John Cowans Russell DIPEE MIEE MNZIE
Phillips John . ..
Phillips Murray Harrison BE ME MNZIE .
Phillips Roger Thomas BSC MICE MNZIE ..
Pick Barry David MIMECHE MNZIE

Pickens Geoffrey Alan BE MNZIE

Pickering Dennis MIMECHE

Pickering Michael Lorraine Bsc ..
Pickett Tom MIMECHE MIMARE MFMECHE . .
Pickford Anthony John BE MNZIE

Pidgeon Anthony William BE MNZIE
Pietkiewicz, Karol MIEE MNZIE ..

Pilott Stanley Walter John MIMECHE

Pinel Alan Roy Grosvenor MIEE MNZIE
Pirie Kenneth Charles MIMECHE MNZIE
Pitt Charles Henry Enoch MICE MNZIE

Pitt William Henry BE MIEE MNZIE MIMECHE MAIEEE

Pitts Derek Cecil BSC MIEE MNZIE

Plimmer Philip John BE MNZIE

Plom Teunis Eymert MNZIE MICE
Plummer James William MIERE . .
Plumpton Neil Mackenzie BE MNZIE
Pilumridge Raymond John MISTRUCTE MNZIE
Poff Bernard James BE MNZIE ..
Pointon Richard Stuart mize ..

Poland John Henry BE MNZIE MICE

Pole Robert John MISTRUCT E MNZIE
Polglase Allan Trevor BE MICE MNZIE
Polglase Roger Herbert BE MNZIE

Pollard John Scott BSC FICHEME FNZIE FNZIC
Ponton Roger Joseph BE MNZIE. ..
Poole Roy Malcolm Eastlake MIGASE
Poole Russell Arthur BE MS(CALIF) MNZIE'
Poole William Nolan BSC MIEE MNZIE ..
Poore Robert Roger BSC MIMECHE MNZIE
Pope Paul Benson BE MNZIE

Pope Richard David MICE MNZIE
Poppelwell Gilbert James BE

Post Haijo Evert Arend MNZIE .

Potter John McLean BE .

Potter Patrick MIMECHE MIMARE MNZIE
Potter Robert James BE MNZIE
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Column 2

Address

City Engineer’s Department, Lower Hutt
Morrison Cooper and Partners, Wellington. .
N.Z.P.O., Christchurch

N.Z. Electrrcrty Department, Private Bag, Wellmgton

9 Heath Grove Lower Hutt

University of Canterbury, Christchurch ..
Akaroa County Council P.O. Box 10, Davauchelle
Payne, Ives, and Sewell, Wanganui. . ..
10 Bayfield Road Herne Bay, Auckland
Hawkins Construction Ltd., Hamilton

NZ Steel Ltd., Auckland ..

7 Robreson Street Wellington 3

46 Wairoa Road, Devonport

Drainage Board, "Christchurch ..

Ministry of Works and Development, Rotorua
Ministry of Works, Wellington ..

Royds Sutherland and McLeay, Christchurch
P.O. Box 33-143, Takapuna

Paterson Candy International (N. Z) Ltd., Auckland

P.O. Box 1647, Wellington
P.O. Box 5258, Dunedin .

Central Canterbury Electric Power Board Christchurch

University of Canterbury, Christchurch

Bechtel Pacific Corporation Ltd., Private Bag,

Whangarei
Auckland Harbour Board, Auckland

Ministry of Works and Development, Central Labs

Box 30325, Lower Hutt

Beatson, Rlx-Trott Carter, and Co., Auckland
77 Parnell Road, Auckland.

P.O. Box 186, New Plymouth .

Regional Engmeer s Office Christchurch ..
Regional Engineer’s Office, NZPO, Welhngton
N.Z. Railways, Hamilton

24 George Street, Napier

N.Z.P.O., Papakura

P.O. Box 50 Ngatea .

Regional Engmeer S Oﬁice Papakura

N.Z. Forest Service, Welhngton

Earles, Lamont, Bycroft and Assoclates, 162 W1cstead

Street, Wanganul
Worley Downey Muir and Associates, Auckland
City Engineers Department, Dunedin
P.O. Box 2317, Christchurch
P.O. Box 58112 East Tamaki
NZED, Dunedin .
N.Z.P.O., Christchurch
51 Cypress Drive, Lower Hutt .
P.O. Box 6645, Wellesley Street, Auckland .
P.O. Box 843, Hastmgs ..
Tonkin and Taylor, P.O. Box 5271 Auckland

District Mechanical Engineer’s Ofﬁce N.Z. Rallways

Christchurch
NZBC, Wellington
N.zZ, Forest Service, Wellmgton
4 Williams Grove, Lower Hutt
Beca, Carter, Hollmgs Auckland .
N.Z. Electrrcrty Department, Welhngton
New Zealand Forest Products, Tokoroa ..
A. & T. Burt Ltd., P O. Box 909 Auckland
29 Deuxberry Avenue Northcote, Auckland
24 Cranwell Street, Churton Park, Johnsonville
P.O. Box 2954, Wellmgton .
N.Z.P.O., Wellmgton .
Taranaki Harbour Board, New Plymouth
Bay of Islands County Ofﬁce Kawakawa
Institute of Nuclear Sciences. Lower Hutt . .
Carter Oji Kokusaky Pan Pacific Ltd., Napier

City Engineer’s Department, Box 2199 Wellmgton

P.O. Box 43, Thames

N.Z.P.O,, Wel]mgton .

Unit 4, 25 Ballin Street, Ellershe Auckland 5
P.O. Box 434, Timaru ..

P.O. Box 5040 Auckland

Box 13372, Auckland

British Payments (Cantyl Ltd Homby, Chrlstchurch

Poverty Bay Electric Power Board Gisborne
Municipal Gas Department, Dunedin

Holmes, Wood, and Poole, Christchurch

N.Z.P. O Wel]mgton .. ..

2 Whitaker Place, Auckland

McConnell Dowell Constructors Ltd Auckland
P.O. Box 134, Te Puke . ..
Napier City Councrl Private Bag, Naprer

131 Onerahi Road, Whan garei .

Gibbons Construction Ltd Box 3411 Auckland 10 .
P.O. Box 5132, Frankton

Ellen Designs P/L Sydney

3077

Column 3

Date of
Registration
29/7/49
29/3/74
10/12/59
24/6/70
11/12/74
27/11/58
7/1/69
29/11/55
11/2/71
28/11/69
10/7/75
21/12/62
29/7/60
8/7/65
10/7/75
20/11/53
29/6/67
17/10/45
29/3/54
13/12/67
25/11/71
24/11/70
25/9/69
8/7/65

3/8/49
24/11/71

16/12/54
3/10/63
27/9/61
25/11/68
30/6/72
23/8/51
2/5/46
24/3/53
25/11/68
5/7/74
22/2/52

13/12/67

28/11/68
6/7/72
25/11/55
7/1/52
9/7/73
28/11/61
9/7/73
5/10/72
27/3/62
20/7/70
14/7/75

18/12/74
12/12/63
5/7/72
6/12/72
5/6/57
21/3/67
28/6/67
22/9/70
13/3/68
20/10/54
28/7/54
29/6/67
7/12/61
2/12/71
7/12/72
21/9/73
1/7/66
4/3/54
15/10/58
25/11/71
11/8/52
11/7/75
14/12/66
1/7/68
7/10/69
3/7/67
5/7/56
30/6/64
2/7/69
30/3/65
30/6/65
14/12/65
2?/6/63
23/12/5
5/12563




